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&5 XHAAB A & HA (M) (FD) -k
1 | 4A308 | #HMEEHH YA L) BRREFHE , FiE BHBAR 5,790| 594,210
2 | 58310 7" (5A%) " BHBAR 5,790| 588,420
3 | 68308 " (6B %) " BEHEAR 5,790| 582,630
4 | 78318 NG -1 S wHmAR | 57%| 576840
5| 88318 " (8A %) " BHBAR 5,790 571,050
6 | 98308 " (9A %) " RAHEAR 5,790( 565,260
7 | 108318 " (10A4) " HHEBAR 5,790, 559,470
8 | 118308 7" (1184 " BEHEAER 5,790 553,680
9 | 12A318 " (12A4) " BHBAR 5,790/ 547,890

10| 18318 1" (1A4) " BEHBEAR 5,790 542,100
11| 28288 " (2B %) " EHEAR 5,790/ 536,310
12| 38318 " (3A%) " HEHEAR 5,790/ 530,520
13| 48268 | VYL 48 % 8094 x 1/2 BEWRE 4,047| 526,473
14| 5A188 n 584 4874 x1/2 BERRE 2,437 524,036
15| 6825H " 6R 4% 8266/ x 1/2 HEHRE 4,133| 519,903
16 | 78238 n 784 4605 x 1/2 HERE 2,302| 517,601
17| 8F15H n 8A% 4925M x1/2 HEHRE 2,462 515,139
18| 9H9H n 9R% 4894 x 1/2 HEMRE 2,447 512,692
19 | 1082780 n  10B% 8544 x1/2 HEMRE 4,272| 508,420
20 [ 11B268 n  11B% 4291@ x1/2 BEFRE 2,145 506,275
21 | 12819H n 12849 3979F x 1/2 BEHRE 1,989| 504,286
22 | 18208 " 1A% 3903A x 1/2 HEFER 1,951 502,335
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23| 2A9H n 2H% 4098 x1/2 AENRR 2,049 500,286
24 | 3A30H v 3RA% 7982@ x1/2 REHARE 3991 496,295
25 | 7TRH188 | THRE(RET. LEH. HiBH) HEHRE 95,420 400,875
26 | 8A5H ;ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ%m%j*_ﬂ‘ UL 9,380| 391,495
27| 8A28A | £ENWBSBREME I+ —5 L (FLiRH) TR 48,060 343,435
28 8A298 | 1TENEAE (BMERT) BEHEE 57,940 285495
29 | 6A268 | aE—L AL E (4R ~68) =gl 3429 282,066
30 | 9A308 " (7TB~9H) HHER R 2,124| 279,942
31| 128258 " (10A~12R) BER R 1,805 278,137
32| 3A308H " (1B~3A) BHERR 3,884| 274,253
33| 9A28 | R—=LRY DX IPLILE BHER 3,003 271,250
34| 1MR4B | I—D—R2 SN I7 /L% BEERE 2,833| 268,417
35| 1A218 | EEHB—-Emhtvh EHMAR | 55900 212517
36 | 3A5H | MBUERSE(ERHIRIE (4, 800R) 372 132,000 80,517
37| 3A17H | MHEHEE FEITAAHH EHRE 18,216| 62,301
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